


CLUB OFFICERS
President: MIKE CODY

918-284-5439  president@neomiata.com
Vice President: CHARLIE HERMANN

918-629-1540  vicepres@neomiata.com
Events: CONNIE MOTT

503-871-8160  events@neomiata.com

Treasurer: JOHN HILL
918-694-2954  treasurer@neomiata.com

Secretary: LEE CODY
918-808-8544 secretary@neomiata.com

Membership: KIM BROWNELL
918-360-0440  membership@neomiata.com

Newsletter/Website/Nametags: ALAN DOUGHTY
918-230-3910  newsletter@neomiata.com
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